1+
2a
2b
3a
3b
4a
4b
ba
5b
5c
5d
5e
6a*
6b
6c
6d
6e
of
7a
7b
7c
7d
7e
7f
79
8a
8b
8c
9a
9b
9c
9d
9e
of
99
10a
10b
10c
10d
10e
10f
10g

34. Grosses Hallenschwinget vom 11. Marz 2007

Laimbacher Adrian, S

Beeler Ruedi, S
Ulrich Andreas, S
Imfeld Peter, S
Foéhn Franz, S
Studer Benno, S
Diener Toni, S

Laimbacher Philipp, S

Gisler Stefan, S

von Ah Benji, T
Bachmann Daniel, S

Scheuber Lutz, S
Rohrer Gregor, S

Tschimperlin Ady, S
Niederberger Toni, S

Imhof Andi, T

Gasser Andreas 1, S

Banz Ueli, S

Barmettler Bruno, S

Kathriner Reto, S
Reichlin Renato, S

Camenzind Othmar, S

Britschgi Jost, S
Arnold Raphael, T
Gwerder Guido, S

Laimbacher Alois, S

Kiindig Edi, S
Britschgi Melk, S
Ettlin Bruno, T
Rhyner Werner, T

Krummenacher Daniel, S

Iten Peter, S
Zurfluh Leo, S

Stadelmann Jérg, S

Laimbacher Ivo, S
Kempf Elias, S
Arnold Stefan, S

Spichtig Markus, S
Odermatt Ruedi, S

Mdller Bruno, S
Ettlin Thomas, T

Auf der Maur Armin, S

Steinerberg
Rothenthurm
Gersau
Lungern
Unteriberg
Schipfheim
Klssnacht
Seewen
Altdorf

Giswil

Hasle

Blren
Flaeli-Ranft
Schwyz
Wolfenschiessen
Biirglen
Lungern
Hasle
Buochs
Sempach-Station
Gersau
Gersau
Stalden
Schenkon
Muotathal
Siebnen
Ibach
Stalden
Kerns
Pfaffikon
Hasle

Dietwil
Attinghausen
Romoos
Schwyz
Seedorf
Attinghausen
Sachseln
Ennetmoos
Unterageri
Kerns
Ingenbohl

58.25
57.75
57.75
57.50
57.50
57.25
57.25
57.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75

Schlussrangliste

+0++++
++0+++
—+++—+
O+++++
—t+—++
—0++++
++-0++
+++——+
—+++—+
—0++++
—++0++
0+++0+
0++++0
++—+—+
—t+—++
—t+—++
0++0++
++——+0
—+++0+
+0++—+
0+++0+
+0+++0
++0++0
+0+++0
+—+-0+
00++++
—+——++
+-+0+0
+0++0+
——+++-
=+
——+—++
+0—+-—+
O+++——
++0+0-
O+++——
—0+—++
—+00++
+0+-0+
0+—+0+
0—++0+
0—+++0

Preis: Fr. 2.--



